
Certificate
of Conformity

Awarded to:

Standard:
CMi Certification Standard for Food 
Wholesaling, Storage and Distribution

Scope:

Exclusions:

Signed on behalf of CMi Certification Ltd

Managing Director

Higher Level

The procurement, storage and supply of 
chilled and frozen, raw and cooked meat and 
meat products [Head Office site]

Ambient Ready Meals

Oakfield (Foods) Ltd

1st Floor, Kingmaker House
Station Road
New Barnet
Herts, EN5 1NZ

Assessment Date:

Next Assessment Due:

Date Certificate Issued:

Certificate No:

02/12/09

02/06/11

18/01/10

A04023


